南阳市第九十九学校公开招聘教师进入体检环节人员名单
	姓名
	报考岗位
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	考试总成绩
	岗位名次

	王新宇
	道德与法治（女）
	20258250213
	71.4
	83.32
	78.55
	1

	华江
	地理
	20258250226
	70.9
	81.2
	77.08
	1

	华阳
	历史
	20258250217
	72.2
	81.68
	77.89
	1

	赵泉宇
	美术
	20258250301
	67.4
	81.36
	75.78
	1

	王万帅
	数学（男）
	20258250128
	72.7
	78.9
	76.42
	1

	刘雨
	数学（女）
	20258250204
	74.3
	83.32
	79.71
	1

	柏蒂
	物理
	20258250221
	76
	81.16
	79.1
	1

	黄秘
	心理健康教育（女）
	20258250304
	70.8
	82.22
	77.65
	1

	范中豪
	音乐舞蹈（男）
	20258250228
	73.5
	81.16
	78.1
	1

	王俊尧
	语文（男）
	20258250102
	73.5
	81.28
	78.17
	1

	武钰
	语文（女）
	20258250103
	78.3
	83.08
	81.17
	1
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